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Damuth Taxidermy, Inc.
2300 S. Bridge St. | Brady, Texas 76825
Studio: 325-597-0001 | Fax: 325-597-5021

Email: gdamuth@classicnet.net

Asian — South American Species

Name

Banteng

Chamois

Deer - Brocket
Deer - Hog

Deer - Muntjac
Deer - Red Stag
Deer - Roe

Deer - Rusa

Deer - Sambar

Ibex

Peccary - White Lipped
Saiga

Sheep - Argali
Sheep - Blue

Sheep - Marco Polo
Sheep - Show

Tahr

Wallaby

Water Buffalo

Life Size
9,500.00
2,950.00
2,950.00
2,950.00
2,250.00
6,500.00
2,950.00
3,850.00
4,750.00
3,950.00
1,500.00
3,250.00
5,250.00
3,250.00
5,250.00
3,950.00
3,950.00
2,250.00
9,750.00

Shoulder
1,250.00
625.00
625.00
625.00
575.00
1,300.00
625.00
825.00
975.00
895.00
675.00
750.00
975.00
725.00
975.00
795.00
795.00
725.00
1,500.00

European
375.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
275.00
250.00
275.00
275.00
275.00
250.00
250.00
350.00
250.00
350.00
275.00
250.00

95.00
375.00

Horn
225.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
200.00
95.00
150.00
150.00
175.00

125.00
250.00
175.00
250.00
175.00
175.00

300.00
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Asian — South American Species

Price includes tanning, artificial teeth, lining, padding and double felt border.

Half-size mounts are 60% of lifesize price.

Floor Pedestals are an additional 35% plus custom base cost.

Wall pedestals, $75.00 & up.

Open mouth charge, $100.00 & up.

Broken or damaged horn and antler repairs, $65.00 per hour.

Additional charges may apply for excessive cuts or repairs.

Shop Time, $65 an hour.

Boxing, Crating, and Shipping charges are extra and due prior to trophy shipment.

Before your next hunt, please feel free to contact us for tips on care of your trophy in the field. Many capes are
damaged due to improper care in the field. Knowledge of proper field care will help insure you of a perfect

specimen.

Pricing subject to change without notification.



