

## Damuth Taxidermy, Inc.

2300 S. Bridge St. | Brady, Texas 76825 Studio: 325-597-0001 | Fax: 325-597-5021 Email: gdamuth@classicnet.net

## **Asian – South American Species**

Name	Life Size	Shoulder	European	Horn
Banteng	9,500.00	1,250.00	375.00	225.00
Chamois	2,950.00	625.00	250.00	95.00
Deer - Brocket	2,950.00	625.00	250.00	95.00
Deer - Hog	2,950.00	625.00	250.00	95.00
Deer - Muntjac	2,250.00	575.00	250.00	95.00
Deer - Red Stag	6,500.00	1,300.00	275.00	200.00
Deer - Roe	2,950.00	625.00	250.00	95.00
Deer - Rusa	3,850.00	825.00	275.00	150.00
Deer - Sambar	4,750.00	975.00	275.00	150.00
Ibex	3,950.00	895.00	275.00	175.00
Peccary - White Lipped	1,500.00	675.00	250.00	-
Saiga	3,250.00	750.00	250.00	125.00
Sheep - Argali	5,250.00	975.00	350.00	250.00
Sheep - Blue	3,250.00	725.00	250.00	175.00
Sheep - Marco Polo	5,250.00	975.00	350.00	250.00
Sheep - Snow	3,950.00	795.00	275.00	175.00
Tahr	3,950.00	795.00	250.00	175.00
Wallaby	2,250.00	725.00	95.00	-
Water Buffalo	9,750.00	1,500.00	375.00	300.00



## Damuth Taxidermy, Inc.

2300 S. Bridge St. | Brady, Texas 76825 Studio: 325-597-0001 | Fax: 325-597-5021 Email: gdamuth@classicnet.net

## **Asian – South American Species**

Price includes tanning, artificial teeth, lining, padding and double felt border.

Half-size mounts are 60% of lifesize price.

Floor Pedestals are an additional 35% plus custom base cost.

Wall pedestals, \$75.00 & up.

Open mouth charge, \$100.00 & up.

Broken or damaged horn and antler repairs, \$65.00 per hour.

Additional charges may apply for excessive cuts or repairs.

Shop Time, \$65 an hour.

Boxing, Crating, and Shipping charges are extra and due prior to trophy shipment.

Before your next hunt, please feel free to contact us for tips on care of your trophy in the field. Many capes are damaged due to improper care in the field. Knowledge of proper field care will help insure you of a perfect specimen.

Pricing subject to change without notification.